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3. Kranzl

1. SCHANZER, Sophie 347 Ringe
347

2. SPINDLER, Theresa 299 Ringe
299

Junioren Luftgewehr

1. DOLL, Magdalena 334 Ringe
334

2. GERG, Johanna 320 Ringe
320

Junioren Luftpistole

1. GEIGER LP, Maximilian 358 Ringe
358

allgemeine Klasse Luftgewehr

1. TRETTER, Michael 380 Ringe
380

2. GERG, Michael 358 Ringe
358

3. DETHLOFF, Bj6rn 358 Ringe
358

4. TRETTER, Veronika 354 Ringe
354

allgemeine Klasse Luftpistole

1. MURBOCK, Ludwig 356 Ringe
356

2. LANGHEINRICH, Agnes 324 Ringe
324

3. RUF, Denis 323 Ringe
323

4. GEIGER, Benedikt 322 Ringe
322

5. LANGHEINRICH, Uwe 321 Ringe
321
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Auflage 3. Kranzl

Luftgewehr

1.

Luftpistole
1.

WEIXEL, Thomas
283,3

DEMMEL LP, Nikolaus

280,3
MARX LP, Helmut

269,3
BERCHTOLD, Erwin

255,7
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OpticScore

283,3 Ringe

280,3 Ringe
269,3 Ringe

255,7 Ringe
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Ehren 3. Kranzl

Luftgewehr

1. SCHANZER, Sophie 148,0 Teiler
2. TRETTER, Veronika 215,1 Teiler
3. DOLL, Magdalena 253,3 Teiler
4. GERG, Michael 293,8 Teiler
5. TRETTER, Michael 309,2 Teiler
6. BUCHNER, Anna-Maria 454,9 Teiler
7. DEMMEL, Florian 517,8 Teiler
8. TRETTER, Verena 550,5 Teiler
9. DETHLOFF, Bjorn 621,7 Teiler
10. SPINDLER, Theresa 788,0 Teiler
11. GEIGER, Katharina 870,8 Teiler
12. BUCHNER, Thomas 932,8 Teiler
13. WEIXEL, Thomas 945,0 Teiler
14. GERG, Johanna 1600,5 Teiler
Luftpistole

1. LANGHEINRICH, Agnes 309,4 Teiler
2. GEIGER, Benedikt 808,5 Teiler
3. RUF, Denis 1347,3 Teiler
4. MURBOCK, Ludwig 1736,9 Teiler
5. LANGHEINRICH, Uwe 1990,0 Teiler
6. GEIGER LP, Maximilian 2079,4 Teiler
7. DEMMEL LP, Nikolaus 2450,0 Teiler
8. MARXLP, Helmut 4749,6 Teiler
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Haupt 3. Kranzl

Luftgewehr

1.

SCHANZER, Sophie

2. DETHLOFF, Bjorn

3. TRETTER, Michael

4. DOLL, Magdalena

5. GERG, Michael

6. WEIXEL, Thomas

7. TRETTER, Verena

8. GEIGER, Katharina

9. GERG, Johanna

10. TRETTER, Veronika

11. DEMMEL, Florian

12. BUCHNER, Thomas

13. SPINDLER, Theresa
14. BUCHNER, Anna-Maria
Luftpistole

1. DEMMEL LP, Nikolaus
2. LANGHEINRICH, Uwe
3. GEIGER LP, Maximilian
4. RUF, Denis

5. MURBOCK, Ludwig

6. MARX LP, Helmut

7. GEIGER, Benedikt

8. LANGHEINRICH, Agnes
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76,0 Teiler
83,5 Teiler
107,2 Teiler
125,6 Teiler
144,2 Teiler
171,6 Teiler
229,0 Teiler
234,6 Teiler
251,1 Teiler
255,5 Teiler
417,1 Teiler
451,7 Teiler
508,6 Teiler

932,4 Teiler

532,5 Teiler
569,0 Teiler
597,7 Teiler
721,0 Teiler
721,4 Teiler
1014,1 Teiler
1165,9 Teiler

1428,0 Teiler
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Punkt 3. Kranzl

Luftgewehr

1.
2.
3.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

GERG, Johanna
SCHANZER, Sophie
TRETTER, Michael
DOLL, Magdalena
SILBERMANN, Christian
TRETTER, Veronika
GERG, Michael
DEISER, Wolfgang
BUCHNER, Thomas
DEMMEL, Nikolaus
DETHLOFF, Bjorn
WEIXEL, Thomas
TRETTER, Verena
GEIGER, Katharina
SPINDLER, Theresa
SCHMID, Anton
BUCHNER, Anna-Maria
TRETTER JUN., Michael

DEMMEL, Florian

Luftpistole

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

10.

DEISER LP, Hubert
LANGHEINRICH, Agnes
DEMMEL LP, Nikolaus
MURBOCK, Ludwig
RUF, Denis
BERCHTOLD, Stefan
GEIGER, Benedikt
MARX LP, Dominik
GEIGER LP, Maximilian

BERCHTOLD, Thomas
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OpticScore

14,5
14,8
20,0
24,3
26,3
26,5
27,6
27,8
33,2
44,6
45,9
47,0
49,6
82,6

11,4

131,3

140,0

146,7

163,9

84,1

93,1
136,3
160,1
185,1
200,4
202,8
215,6
289,3

321,4

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



11. VOLLMER, Thomas 411,7 Teiler

12. LANGHEINRICH, Uwe 412,6 Teiler
13. MARX LP, Helmut 417,9 Teiler
14. BERCHTOLD, Erwin 908,0 Teiler
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Schiiler 3. Kranzl

Schiiler 20 Luftgewehr

1.

TRETTER, Verena

173
GEIGER, Katharina

166

Schiiler aufgelegt Luftgewehr

1.

BUCHNER, Thomas

154
DEMMEL, Florian

144
BUCHNER, Anna-Maria

132
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173 Ringe

166 Ringe

154 Ringe
144 Ringe

132 Ringe
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3. Kranzl
Sportpistole

1. Benedikt Geiger 268 Ringe
2. Denis Ruf 179 Ringe
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